
Nov-03

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

01-Nov-03 GENSCHER EW -2.00 -2.00
01-Nov-03 HALEXY WIN -1.00 -3.00
02-Nov-03 DICEMAN WIN WON 9/4 R4 1.58 -1.42
02-Nov-03 WORKAWAY WIN -1.00 -2.42
02-Nov-03 HENNESEYS LEG EW -2.00 -4.42
03-Nov-03 RESSOURCE EW -2.00 -6.42
04-Nov-03 GENTLE BEAU EW -2.00 -8.42
08-Nov-03 GUMPTION WIN -1.00 -9.42
08-Nov-03 REIZIGER WIN -1.00 -10.42
09-Nov-03 PEEYOUTWO EW -2.00 -12.42
10-Nov-03 MY LINE WIN -1.00 -13.42
10-Nov-03 ISLAND FAITH WIN WON 5/2 2.50 -10.92
11-Nov-03 SYLVIES BUCK WIN -1.00 -11.92
11-Nov-03 SPRING GROVE WIN WON 6/1 6.00 -5.92
11-Nov-03 MICHAELS DREAM EW NO BET 0.00 -5.92
15-Nov-03 JODANTE WIN -1.00 -6.92
15-Nov-03 LUNAR MAXWELL WIN -1.00 -7.92
15-Nov-03 RISK ACCESSOR WIN -1.00 -8.92
15-Nov-03 REDEMPTION WIN -1.00 -9.92
16-Nov-03 HUSSARD COLLONGES WIN -1.00 -10.92
16-Nov-03 SIR STORM WIN -1.00 -11.92
16-Nov-03 DBLE WIN -1.00 -12.92
18-Nov-03 ANOTHER MOOSE WIN -1.00 -13.92
18-Nov-03 MAGICAL BAILLIWICK WIN -1.00 -14.92
18-Nov-03 DBLE WIN -1.00 -15.92
22-Nov-03 MISTER McGOLDRICK WIN -1.00 -16.92
23-Nov-03 GRANIT DESTRUVAL EW -2.00 -18.92
23-Nov-03 EL HOMBRE DEL RIO WIN NO BET 0.00 -18.92
25-Nov-03 PRANCING BLADE WIN WON 7/2 3.50 -15.42
28-Nov-03 COURSING RUN WIN WON 4/1 4.00 -11.42
28-Nov-03 NEXT TO NOTHING EW 2ND 6/1 0.50 -10.92


